SERVICES

Birthright Are Yyou
pregnant and
distressed. Birthright
really cares. Call 737-

3550. 166 Bayfield St., |

Barrie, Ontario.
WB9TF

S & S Janitorial Service-
comm. cleaning. RR 1,
Wyebridge, LOK 2EO.
FPhone 322-1140.

42,43,44

spencer Custom-made
foundations and bras
desianed individually
for you. Telephone 549-

7133. 22TF,

When the

time comes
in your family

There is one man you
should see and rely
upon, the man in your
community allowed to:
sell the most 4
respected H
name in :
monuments,

the world
over...

SANDERSON

Michael J. Stone
322-2732
Elmvale

Julien Beausoleil

84 Poyntz St.
Penetanguishene
Frank Doherty
District Sales Manager
526-2924
Midland

WOTF

A.E.LEPAGE
Tl

ASSUMABLE 102 PER CENT MOR-
TGAGE

$34,900. Cute three bdrm., bungalow, in
Elmvale, built-in dishwasher, recreation
room, short walk to all conveniences. Carl
Davis. No. 15.

WANTED TO RENT

Gentleman (retired).
Lifetime income.
Urgently requires self-
contained 1 bdrm.
furnished apt. Penetang
or Midland in $250
range. 549-3206.

40,41,42,43
Garage, Midland-
Penetang vicinity.

Phone 526-8138 after
5:30 p.m.
41-42

FOR RENT

In Elmvale, quiet 2
bedroom apartment for
rent. Close to shopBing.
Phone 737-2695.

WTF

One and two bedroom
apartments for rent.
Call W. C. Player Real
Estate Broker - 322-1991.

W 24TF

Bachelor apt. Frig &
stove, utilities incl.
Priv. entrance.
Parking. $180. per mth.
526-6394 after 5:30 p.m.

42
Two bdrm. apt. in
farmhouse, -'stove- and
garden area, no dogs,
references. Please call
322-2130 after 10:00 p.m.

42,44
B

REAL ESTATE

Private Sale, /2 acre on
Wye River, Amelia St.,
Elmvale, large trees.

Call 322-3033.
42

Wyevale-3 bdrm. house.
Broadloom, 6 FS.;

asking $45,900. Hold
first mortgage, suitable!
tferms. Immediate

possession. Private. 526-
5986.
42

For sale-frame garage
24" x 14' in Elmvale, to
be removed from
property. All offers
considered up to May 31,
1981. Contact Glenn
Burnett at Elmvale IGA
or phone 322-3173 after

6:00 p.m.
42,43

WYEBRIDGE BUNGALOW

$54,900. 3 bdrm., bungalow on large lot.
Finished basement with walk-out. Large
insulated workshop. Hwy. location. Harry
Hunt. No. 21.
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PRIME INCOME PROPERTY
$145,000. Rental cabins, and a two bedroom
residence, gift store, 220 ft. on the  Not-
tawasaga River-Wasaga Beach. Carl

Davis. No. 17.

90 ACRES

$73,900. All workable highly productive
land, near Waverley. A good investment
for a farmer expanding. Harry Hunt. No.
23.

WASAGA BEACH-STAYNER

$10,500. Year round 12°x60° mobile home,
at Hometown Park, park facilities include
tennis courts, shuffle board. Carl Davis.
No. 16.

SMALL HOME OR COTTAGE

$26,900. One bedroom, gas furnace,
combination living-dining room and Kkit-
chen, fronts year round road at Orr Lake.
Gord Touet. No. 1.

QUIET STREET IN HILLSDALE
$49,900. Attached garage and full
basement, brick fireplace, eat-in kitchen
and 3 bedrooms, brick exterior. Gord
Touet. No. 2.

DEAD END ROAD AT ORR LAKE
$42,900. 1,100 square foot modular home at
Orr Lake,  full basement, 3 bedrooms,
fiin<!ved rec room with woodstove. Gord
Touet. No. 3.

WASAGA A FRAME
$29,500. Winterized, electric heated. Large
treed lot, cottage for summer, ski chalet

for winter. $5,000 down. Harry Hunt. No.
24.

YEAR ROUND-RETREAT

$65,000 Immaculate, three bdrm., brick
bungalow, Bluewater Bch. Brick fireplace,
bdim., full basement, corner lot. Carl
Davis. No. 9.

OSSOSSANE BEACH

$19,900. Compact three room cottage with
guest cabin, modern sewage system, close
to safe sand beach. See it now. Carl Davis.
No. 10.

ELMVALE AREA-TINY TWP.

$116,000. Brick, two storey, needing
repairs, large bank barn, sheds, on 100
acres of mostly workable land. Carl Davis.
No. 11.

WOODLAND BEACH/ CENTRAL

$46,700. Immaculate, 3 bdrm., cot-
tage / home, cedar cove siding, drive
through garage, and a well manicured

grounds. Carl Davis. No. 14.
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MEDONTE 50 ACRES
$112,000. Beautiful view overlooking Orr
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